b. Date of acquisition On or after 4'h March, 2023 4'b March, 2023
Shares Proposed to be transfer Sliares Actually transferred

Name of No. of Name of No. of
transferor Shares transferor Shares

C Number of shares/ voting rights in respect of 1.Prakash 3,84,000 1 Pralcash Agrawal 3,84'000
the acquisitions from each person mentioned Agrawal
in 7(a) above 2. Pratap Agrawal 3,84,000 2. Pratap Agrawal 3'84,000

Total 7'68'000 Total 7'68,000
Details of PI.oposed Details of Actual Transaction-

Transaction - Annexure A Annexure A
d. Total shares proposed to be acquired / actually 0.54 % of 14,09,44,988 equity 0.54 % of 14,09,44,988 equity

acquired  as  a  %  of  diluted share capital of share capital of Godawari share capital of Godawari
TC Power and Ispat Limited Power and Ispat Limited

e. Price at which shares are prepesed te NIL Consideration as acquisitions by way of Gift through Off
be aeq±}ifed / actually acquired Market   Transfer   between   Immediate   Relatives   (i.e.   from

Father to Sons).

8 Sharcholding details Before the proposed After the proposed
transaction transaction

No. of O/ow.r.t No. of % w.r.t

shares total sharecal)italof shares Totalshare

A Acquirer (s) and PACs  (other than sellers)(*)

1 Prakash Agrawal 0 0.00 384000 0.27

2 Pratap Agrawal 0 0.00 384000 0.27

Total A 0 0.00 768000 0.54

8 PACs (Other Promoter Group Sliareholding -Other than Acquirer )
3 Bajrang I.al Agrawal HUF 10955728 7.77 10955728 7.77

4 Siddharth Agrawal 4714000 3.34 4714000 3.34

5 Bajrang Lal Agrawal 2910592 2.07 2910592 2.07

6 N.P. Agrawal 2379796 1.69 2379796 1.69

7 Hanuman Prasad Agrawal 825864 0.59 825864 0.59

8 Sarita Devi Agrawal 1441016 1.02 1441016 1.02

9 Bajrang Lal Agrawal (Trustee GPIL Beneficiary 4500000 3.19 4500000 3.19
Trust)

10 Madhu Agrawal 4200000 2.98 4200000 2.98

11 Reena Agrawal 4004000 2.84 4004000 2.84

12 Dinesh Agrawal 3356236 2.38 3356236 2.38

13 Suresh Kumar Agrawal HUF 3112684 2.21 3112684 2.21

14 Kanika Agrawal 2864400 2.03 2864400 2.03

15 Narayan Prasad Agr.awal HUF 1900000 1.35 1900000 1,35

16 Abhishek Agrawal 4678900 3.32 4678900 3.32

17 Kumar Agrawal 6540300 4.64 6540300 4:64

18 Hanulnan Prasad Agrawal IIUF 200000 0.14 200000 0.14

19 Hira Ferro Alloys Limited 4800000 3.41 4800000 3.41

20 Alok Ferro AIloys Ltd 1920000 1.36 1920000 1.36

21 Vinay Kumar Agrawal 8096000 5.74 8096000 5.74

22 Hira Infra-Tek Limited 7162608 5.08 7162608 5.08

23 Hira Cement Limited 858068 0.61 858068 0.61

24 Pranay Agrawal 2733832 1.94 2733832 1.94

25 Prakhar Agrawal 2676000 1.90 2676000 1.90

Total 8 86830024 61.60 86830024 61.60

C Seller (s)
26 Dinesh Agrawal 8313388 5.90 7545388 5.36

Total C 8313388 5.90 7545388 5.36

otal Shareholding (A+B+C) 95143412 67.50 95143412 67.50

Annexure -A
Details of Transaction

Inter Se Transfer amongst Promoter Group
by way of gift between immediate relatives

SINo.
Seller

No. ofShare I,/o
Buyer No. of Shares

O/o

1 Dinesh Agrawal
384000

0.27 Pratap Agrawal
384000

0.27

2 Dinesh Agrawal
384000

0.27 Prakash Agrawal
384000

0.27

Total Shares 768000 0.54 Total Shares 768000 0.54

Raipur, 07.03.2023

EiE

Self & for and on behalf of
Pratap Agrawal